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Number of PTTs -
September 2021

September 2021

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    1,784,986    -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    1,784,986    1,976,733    -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            5,438            -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               112               -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            2,664            -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    1,784,986    1,976,733    2,025,572    -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            5,438            4,815            -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               112               -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            2,664            2,723            -                -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    1,784,986    1,976,733    2,025,572    2,078,154    -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            5,438            4,815            4,670            -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               112               -                173               -                -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            2,664            2,723            2,886            -                -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    1,784,986    1,976,733    2,025,572    2,078,154    2,162,371    -                -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            5,438            4,815            4,670            5,084            -                -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               112               -                173               1,161            -                -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            2,664            2,723            2,886            2,906            -                -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236  2,299,789         2,203,659     2,042,019    1,665,605    1,789,946    1,784,986    1,976,733    2,025,572    2,078,154    2,162,371    1,939,729    -                

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                 6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            5,438            4,815            4,670            5,084            4,932            -                

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                 1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               112               -                173               1,161            1,186            -                

Average: 3,033          3,091                 3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            2,664            2,723            2,886            2,906            2,694            -                

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,256,236   2,299,789         2,203,659      2,042,019     1,665,605     1,789,946     1,784,986     1,976,733     2,025,572     2,078,154     2,162,371     1,939,729     1,940,820     

Maximum: 5,927          6,023                6,022             5,651            4,200            4,117            4,563            5,438            4,815            4,670            5,084            4,932            5,111            

Minimum: 1,293          1,166                1,273             -                1,018            1,102            953               112               -                173               1,161            1,186            1,047            

Average: 3,033          3,091                3,166             2,745            2,313            2,406            2,479            2,664            2,723            2,886            2,906            2,694            2,609            

Dec-20. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 1,940,820   1,932,599         -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,111          4,548                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,047          1,132                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 2,609          2,598                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-20. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 1,940,820  1,932,599         1,812,258     -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,111          4,548                 5,149             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,047          1,132                 -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 2,609          2,598                 2,697             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-20. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 1,940,820  1,932,599         1,812,258     2,158,395    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,111          4,548                 5,149             4,897            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,047          1,132                 -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 2,609          2,598                 2,697             2,901            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-20. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 1,940,820  1,932,599         1,812,258     2,158,395    2,159,108    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,111          4,548                 5,149             4,897            5,274            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,047          1,132                 -                 -                1,137            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 2,609          2,598                 2,697             2,901            2,999            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-20. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 1,940,820  1,932,599         1,812,258     2,158,395    2,159,108    2,093,957    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,111          4,548                 5,149             4,897            5,274            5,560            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,047          1,132                 -                 -                1,137            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 2,609          2,598                 2,697             2,901            2,999            2,814            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-20. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 1,940,820  1,932,599         1,812,258     2,158,395    2,159,108    2,093,957    2,217,599    -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,111          4,548                 5,149             4,897            5,274            5,560            5,328            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,047          1,132                 -                 -                1,137            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 2,609          2,598                 2,697             2,901            2,999            2,814            3,080            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-20. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 1,940,820  1,932,599         1,812,258     2,158,395    2,159,108    2,093,957    2,217,599    2,240,644    -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,111          4,548                 5,149             4,897            5,274            5,560            5,328            5,025            -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,047          1,132                 -                 -                1,137            -                -                1,311            -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 2,609          2,598                 2,697             2,901            2,999            2,814            3,080            3,012            -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-20. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 1,940,820  1,932,599         1,812,258     2,158,395    2,159,108    2,093,957    2,217,599    2,240,644    2,223,888    -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,111          4,548                 5,149             4,897            5,274            5,560            5,328            5,025            5,129            -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,047          1,132                 -                 -                1,137            -                -                1,311            1,132            -                -                -                -                

Average: 2,609          2,598                 2,697             2,901            2,999            2,814            3,080            3,012            2,989            -                -                -                -                

Dec-20. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 1,940,820  1,932,599         1,812,258     2,158,395    2,159,108    2,093,957    2,217,599    2,240,644    2,223,888    2,177,596    -                -                -                

Maximum: 5,111          4,548                 5,149             4,897            5,274            5,560            5,328            5,025            5,129            5,492            -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,047          1,132                 -                 -                1,137            -                -                1,311            1,132            1,126            -                -                -                

Average: 2,609          2,598                 2,697             2,901            2,999            2,814            3,080            3,012            2,989            3,024            -                -                -                
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Southern Nevada Area Communications Council (SNACC)

6000 E. Rochelle Ave.

Las Vegas, NV

Phone: (702) 455-7390

Fax: (702) 434-4276


